s 2 Runda
e HAIGO
N  ADAC
e 18-20.08.2020

Tor ,POZNAN’ TOR POZNAN

HAIGO FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus-90  facetime 6 1:40.160 13:11:51.948 12 1:44.757 13:22:43.114
1 1.46.368 13:03:24.680 7 1:39.995 13:13:31.943 13 1:44.557 13:24:27.671
2 1:41.201 13:05:05.881 8 1:39.947 13:15:11.890
3 1:41.425 13:06:47.306 9 1:39.400 13:16:51290  Po. 6 - # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 + 126581
4 1:40.931 13:08:28.237 10 1:42.401 13:18:33.691 ! 1:54.713 13:03:35.706
5 1:40.578 13:10:08.815 11 1:40.208 13:20:13.899 2 1:47.341 13:05:23.047
6 1.40.404 13:11:49.219 12 1:41.053 13:21:54.952 3 1:45.906 13:07:08.953
7 1:39.598 13:13:28.817 13 1:40.989 13:23:35.941 4 1:47.517 13:08:56.470
8 1:40.077 13:15:08.894 > 1:46.450 13:10:42.920
9 1:40.494 13:1649.388  PO-4-# 16 FONTANSKI A. - Estonia 21 +57.757 6 154764 13:12:37.684
10 1.40.890 13:18:30278 1 1:50.939 13:03:31.369 7 1:43.702 13:14:21.386
1 1:39.364 13:20:09.642 2 1:46.163 13:05:17.532 8 1:44.683 13:16:06.069
5 1.39.986 1321:49.628 3 1:44.784 13:07:02.316 9 1:45.554 13:17:51.623
13 1.40.114 132329742 4 1:45.719 13:08:48.035 10 1:46.441 13:19:38.064
5 1:44.795 13:10:32.830 11 1:46.144 13:21:24.208
Po. 2 - # 42 THALMANN E. - Estonla 25 o 6 1:45.779 13:12:18.609 12 1:45.861 13:23:10.069
1 1:47.953 13:03:27.441 7 1:43.587 13:14:02.196 13 1:46.254 13:24:56.323
) 1:41.662 13:05:09.103 8 1:43.548 13:15:45.744
3 1:40.908 13:06:50.011 9 1:44.718 1317:30462  Po.7-#28SCHONFELD G.-Estonia 25, 15003
4 1.40.401 13:08:30.412 10 1:42.943 13:19:13.405 1 1:52.765 13:03:33.308
5 1:40.194 13:10:10.606 u 1:44.738 13:20:58.143 2 1:47.146 13:05:20.454
6 1:40.055 13:11:50.661 12 1:44.244 13:22:42.387 3 1:47.564 13:07:08.018
7 1.40.306 13:13:30.967 13 1:45.112 13:24:27.499 4 1:47.808 13:08:55.826
8 1:39.732 13:15:10.699 > 146877 13:10:42.703
9 1:39.446 13:16:50.145  PO-5 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 +5797 6 1:49.474 13:12:32.177
10 1.40.734 13.18:30.879 1 1:51.789 13:03:31.662 7 1:48.145 13:14:20.322
1 1.39.923 13:20:10.802 2 1:46.494 13:05:18.156 8 1:47.933 13:16:08.255
1 1:39.250 13:21:50.052 3 1:44.419 13:07:02.575 9 1:46.264 13:17:54.519
13 1.40.198 132330250 4 1:45.875 13:08:48.450 10 1:45.489 13:19:40.008
5 1:44.655 13:10:33.105 11 1:45.820 13:21:25.828
Po. 3 - # 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 oo 6 1:44.936 13:12:18.041 12 1:45.736 13:23:11.564
1 1:47.982 13:03:26.670 7 1:43.662 13:14:01.703 13 1:46.271 13:24:57.835
2 1:42.170 13:05:08.840 8 1:43.419 13:15:45.122
3 1:40.269 13:06:49.109 9 1:44.017 13:17:29.139
4 1:42.088 13:08:31.197 10 1:43.994 13:19:13.133
5 1:40.591 13:10:11.788 11 1:45.224 13:20:58.357

Fastest lap: 1:39.250
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HAIGO FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . o 3
Po. 8 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 +1lap 8 Lo2sil8 TENIGRE055
1 1:56.242 13:03:38.280 9 1:53.035 13:18:41.070
2 1:49.814 13:05:28.094 10 1:50.956 13:20:32.026
3 1:52.798 13:07:20.892 11 1:50.796 13:22:22.822
4 1:50.267 13:09:11.159 12 1:50.607 13:24:13.429
5 1:49.959 13:11:01.118
Diff. First
6 1:49.876 13:12:50.994  Po. 11-#90 SIEGERT J. - MT-77 +1Llap
; 1.49 208 13:14:40.202 1 1:58.850 13:03:42.279
. R P pp— 2 1:53.374 13:05:35.653
9 1:48.816 13:18:18.642 3 1:52.860 13:07:28.513
= G, P y—— 4 1:52.690 13:09:21.203
11 1:53.787 13:22:01.474 5 1:51.818 13:11:13.021
- S P —— 6 1:52.349 13:13:05.370
7 1:52.290 13:14:57.660
Diff. First 8 1:51.934 13:16:49.594
Po. 9 - # 24 KAUTE J. - MT-77 +1Lap
1 1:55.680 13:03:38.807 s 1:52.813 13:18:42.407
2 1:52.421 13:05:31.228 10 1:50.634 13:20:33.041
3 1:55.155 13:07:26.383 11 1:51.735 13:22:24.776
4 1:52.022 13:09:18.405 12 1:52.461 13:24:17.237
5 1:52.510 13:11:10.915
. Diff. First
6 1:52.253 13:13:03.168  P0- 12 - #94 VOGEL H. - Estonia 25 +10 Laps
; 1:52 446 13:14:55.614 1 1:52.920 13:03:34.181
. Py P —— 2 1:48.109 13:05:22.290
9 1:52.797 13:18:40.491 3 2:05.426 13:07:27.716
10 1:50.764 13:20:31.255
11 1:50.890 13:22:22.145
12 1:50.824 13:24:12.969
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 56 KETZMARICK G. - MT-77 +1lap
1 1:58.766 13:03:41.315
2 1:53.470 13:05:34.785
3 1:53.506 13:07:28.291
4 1:52.374 13:09:20.665
5 1:51.472 13:11:12.137
6 1:51.357 13:13:03.494
7 1:52.343 13:14:55.837
Fastest lap: 1:39.250
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